
SHEET 1 OF 1

")48
8

")48
7

")54
0

")42
8

")93
9

")91
4

")66
0

")95
9

")50
5

")66
8

")91
0

")93
7

")93
8

")48
8

")93
7

")95
8

")91
2

")48
1

")54
0

")50
0

")48
1

")50
0

")92
3

£ ¤5
3

£ ¤5
3

" )1

" )73

¬ «25

")76
4

")93
9

")91
4

")66
0

")95
9

")91
0

")93
8

")48
8

")93
7

")95
8

")76
4

")42
8

")93
9

")91
4

")66
0

")95
9

")91
0

")93
8

")48
8

")93
7

")95
8

£ ¤5
3

")48
1

")50
0

")92
3

")48
1

")50
0

1
2

3
4

5
6

1

6 7 18 19 30 31

1
2

3
4

5
6 7

8
9

10
11

12 13
14

15
16

17
18 19

20
21

22
23

24 25
26

27
28

29
30 31

32
33

34
35

36

1 12 13 24 25 36

18 19 30 31

13
14

15
16

17
18 19

20
21

22
23

24 25
26

27
28

29
30 31

32
33

34
35

36

13 24 25 36KABETOGAMAKABETOGAMA
STATESTATE

FORESTFOREST

KABETOGAMA STATEKABETOGAMA STATE
FOREST SUPERIORFOREST SUPERIOR
NATIONAL FORESTNATIONAL FOREST

STURGEON RIVERSTURGEON RIVER
STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

STURGEONSTURGEON
RIVER STATERIVER STATE

FORESTFOREST

WILDLIFE
AREA

1s
t A
ve

1s
tA
ve
NE

5thAveSW

4th Ave SW

US
TH
53

4th S
t SE

W oodla n d Rd

CSAH 115

River St

6th St NE

1s
tA
ve
SE

4th
Ave
SE

4th St

CR-668

Ca rpen terRd

3rd St SE

Jo
hn
so
n R
d

Twp Rd 7972

7th St SE

2n
dA
ve
SW

Popula r St

2n dStNW

Tw
p R
d 7
07
0

4th St NW

2n
d A
ve
NW

3rd
Av
eS
E

To
wn
sh
ip 
Rd
 79
76

To
n h
em
 R
d

M -34
5th St SE

3rd St NW

1st St SW

T-5770

T-1
39
7

1st St SE

2n d St SE

Kuster Rd

Ve
rm
illio
nB
lvd

CS
AH
 11
5

Ala n go Rd

Lin
d R
d

Sa va ge Rd

T-5771 Riddell Rd

Sa m uelson Rd

Sa va ge Rd

Ar
ms
tro
n g
 R
d

S Riddell Rd

We
in 
Rd

Riddell Rd

W a tt Rd

Sa m uelson  Rd

Ala n go Rd

Sa m uelson  Rd

M NTH 73

As
ha
wa
Rd

V erm ilion  Dr

W ood Rd

Ala n go Rd

Burtn ess Rd

W ood Rd

Ca rpen ter Rd

Ol
so
n R
d

Bu
bo
ltz
 R
d

Ra lph Rd

Ca rpen ter Rd

1s
t A
veOl
so
n  R
d

Ol
so
n R
d

MN
TH
 1

M N
TH
 1

M -18

Twite Rd
Bea tty Rd

Be
att
y R
d

1s
tA
ve
SW

Ve
rm
ilio
n B
lvd

Olson  Rd

Duera rd Rd

Ea
st 
Lin
d R
d

We
in 
Rd

Plu
mc
ree
k R
d

UT
-34
81

Bu
bo
ltz
Rd

Bu
bo
ltz
 R
d

W
i nn
ire
dR
d

We
in 
Rd

Le
an
de
r R
d

Le
an
de
r R
d

Ra n ge St

Burtn ess Rd

Sherwood An derson Rd

Ala n go Rd

3.

3

1.

1

5.

5

2.

2

6.

6

4.

4

7.

7

COOK

DWP

Cook M un ic ipa l Airport

SUPERIOR NATIONAL FORESTSUPERIOR NATIONAL FOREST

SUPERIOR NATIONAL FORESTSUPERIOR NATIONAL FOREST

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF FIELD SAINT LOUIS COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 391
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